VO L =y o —y = /| oy [ —

PNEATHCINEAL . AL ST T ST  ASSELAT NNy WortheasEt Reglfon

NASA @ NIMP Thunderbolt

Open Track

Friday Post-Race
Practice started at 17:00:00

NJIMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles

10/14/2016 05:00 PM .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(999) Kris Drankiewicz
1 1:38.113 +1.611 17:03:51.781
2 1:38.726 +2.224 17:05:30.507
3 1:37.659 +1.157 17:07:08.166
4 1:38.841 +2.339 17:08:47.007
5 1:37.564 +1.062 17:10:24.571
6 1:41.721 +5.219 17:12:06.292
7 1:43.836 +7.334 17:13:50.128
8 1:40.721 +4.219 17:15:30.849
9 1:38.272 +1.770 17:17:09.121
10 1:38.850 +2.348 17:18:47.971
1" 1:37.356 +0.854 17:20:25.327
12 1:36.978 +0.476 17:22:02.305
13 1:38.078 +1.576 17:23:40.383
14 1:43.387 +6.885 17:25:23.770
15 IEEZETF 17:27:00.272
(17) Luis, The
1 1:39.151 +0.652 17:08:23.703
2 1:40.437 +1.938 17:10:04.140
3 1:44.364 +5.865 17:11:48.504
4 17:13:27.003
p5 2:31.851 +53.352 17:15:58.854
6 2:40.599 +1:02.100 17:18:39.453
(313) Jim Tramontano
1 1:42.411 +0.381 17:07:52.982
p2 1:52.529 +10.499 17:09:45.511
3 2:03.614 +21.584 17:11:49.125
4 1:47.872 +5.842 17:13:36.997
5 1:49.041 +7.011 17:15:26.038
6 1:48.307 +6.277 17:17:14.345
7 1:42.107 +0.077 17:18:56.452
8 1:42.561 +0.531 17:20:39.013
N 1:42.030 | 17:22:21.043
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone
UnOfficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number shows “"NG” your car # is invalid.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
Printed: 10/14/2016 6:07:47 PM
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